126
F2
03
58
 /
5
4
3

Mounting brackets are adjusted and
secured in place.
Ordering Information
ZS-300 Housing with mounting brackets
ZS-300-1 Housing without mounting
brackets
ZS-300-5 316L enclosures, custom
mounting brackets and
operating shaft/couplings are
available.  Consult Belimo.
Accessories
ZS-300-BK Mounting bracket set
ZS-300-C1 1/2” shaft adaptor
(standard with housing)
ZS-300-C2 3/4” shaft adaptor
ZS-300-C3 1” shaft adaptor
ZS-300 Protective Housing®
(Ordered separately)
148
F2